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4725 FALL CREEK VFD                       

5544725 FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE           

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5544725 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -189,000    -189,000     -75,596.83     -72,890.49            .00    -113,403.17   40.0%

  2023/02/000389 08/31/2022 GCR       -2,342.45 REF                                        DMV 7/22 TAX DIST VFD FALLCREE
  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN      -70,548.04 REF AUG                                    FALL CREEK CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -189,000    -189,000     -75,596.83     -72,890.49            .00    -113,403.17   40.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5544725 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,889.71      -1,778.80            .00       1,889.71  100.0%

  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN       -1,778.80 REF AUG                                    FALL CREEK PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,889.71      -1,778.80            .00       1,889.71  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5544725 43100  SALES TAX                    -14,000     -14,000            .00            .00            .00     -14,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -14,000     -14,000            .00            .00            .00     -14,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5544725 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -353.22        -321.94            .00         353.22  100.0%

  2023/02/000393 08/31/2022 GEN         -321.94 REF AUG                                    DUE TO FALL CREEK VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HOhZ%2BNU4K0tY%2FhY%2BPQmLnafOB6nr1phbwp8pbnZxE97OuvE5cUXhzgdGdys4tIGW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eYlPCZWEQ0%2FtBT4AhuscbesL%2BKiWhvagG1Ez9yCC9DzyVUTh993BCHBNtrrBWtae
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vMmd%2FPowAoMt3r2WZD91s07R3CdOHi3pz0N8qGeGPceDu3J4jiZnCeQNzHLesbFj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=76vJUU2dEGI3boNTcoc3nCM78Vzy6GJtesrFTaUrw5WAH%2Bv5rDC%2BdwJJm0Hcea0T
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P4GxAav7O9im9bN93N2u72nXwglfaoU0Bf%2Bx46jG03yfyeKPH%2FCiaFpb0WWNErQU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pv0V3Jlt7F487UNXbY2Cj9stryYzQYJpP32GW5xTWVNTPgO%2Brc0Mi8dvrFCbvznk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mCHSwEMoirZIcAG6osZy2%2F3ByZYY8AyGGL%2BaKMbpNWQj18eR7f%2F8o4KpT98fTJKP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BvINQu5ZABRHFh7uX33tL3pNUV90cQii%2FiOrqbtfnzUdLWcLxfP7X06K9lkdIiRE
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -353.22        -321.94            .00         353.22  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5544725 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE        -203,000    -203,000     -77,839.76     -74,991.23            .00    -125,160.24   38.3%

     TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD                  -203,000    -203,000     -77,839.76     -74,991.23            .00    -125,160.24   38.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -203,000    -203,000     -77,839.76     -74,991.23            .00    -125,160.24

                           GRAND TOTAL     -203,000    -203,000     -77,839.76     -74,991.23            .00    -125,160.24   38.3%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aPKOY0%2Fb9v501%2BRvlkCFE31VVUyAH3n8sbKZJ7qTYB3tewWqjuMBQp3WLEvEkShg
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 2
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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Field Name         Field Value

Fund               55
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


